2 7 1 ° 66 PLOT AVERAGE

Riverdale, NE Buffalo | Doug Geisler

Plot Details

PLANTING DATE

HARVEST DATE

PLANTING POPULATION

FUNGICIDE

SOIL TYPE

TILLAGE
RANK BRAND PRODUCT
CK AVERAGE P2042AML
PLOT AVERAGE

Pioneer P2042AML
23 AgriGold AB38-19-3110
n Pioneer PO859AM
7 Pioneer P09944AM
24 AgriGold AB39-03STX
14 AgriGold AB39-91SSPRIB
9 AgriGold AB40-12STXRIB
10 Pioneer P1164AM
8 Pioneer P170AM
6 Pioneer P1I85AM
20 AgriGold AB42-76VT2RIB
13 AgriGold AB42-05VT2RIBD1
12 Pioneer P12904AML
Pioneer P2042AML

3 Pioneer P2042AML
19 Pioneer P1359AM
22 AgriGold AB43-37-3110
2 AgriGold ABG43-52VT2RIB
4 Pioneer P1413AM
1 Pioneer P14830AML
5 AgriGold AB44-64VT2PRO
21 AgriGold ABG45-22TRC
18 Pioneer P1563AM

04/29/23

Silt Loam

TRAIT

SSPRIB

STXRIB

VT2RIB
DGVT2PRIB
AML
AML
AML
AM
310
VT2RIB
AM
AML
VT2Pro

Trecepta

AM

HERBICIDE
INSECTICIDE
ROW WIDTH
NUMBER OF ROWS
PREVIOUS CROP
IRRIGATION

CK H20

TEST WT.

YIELD

2799

2497

274.5

2789

246.8

270.4

2746

274.6

276.2

280.7

2621

2717

2729

2819

2831

262.3

2547

293.4

282.8

299.4

2815

256.7

266.8

N/A
Bifenthrin
30.0"

27
Soybeans

Yes

ADJ YIELD

279.90

249.68

27453

278.88

246.82

270.41

274.64

274.58

276.23

280.69

262.09

271.65

272.88

281.90

28312

262.25

25473

293.38

282.83

299.41

28150

256.67

266.79




